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StraightWall Acoustic Portable Partition (Fabric)

Product Features

Each partition panel 
stacks and slides behind 
one another to create a 
straight wall 
configuration of any 
length up to 4.72m.

Lightweight and easy to 
move and store. Folds 
down to 85cm x 85cm. 
Simply roll away when 
not in use for quick and 
easy storage.

Extra partition stability 
is created via full panel 
end members. No-pinch 
seams between each 
panel reduces the 
possibility of fingers 
getting pinched.

Ship fully assembled. 
Simply unbox and roll 
into place.

Manufactured and 
assembled in our 
Sydney factory ensuring 
the highest quality.

Engineered acoustic 
panels manufactured 
from a honeycomb cell 
core, fibreglass sheets 
on both sides and 
specialist acoustic fabric 
for superior acoustic 
performance.

Fully tackable surface 
accepts pins and Velcro 
for posting artwork or 
signage allowing you to 
create your own mobile 
gallery or display board.

Mix and match fabric 
colours and finishes 
(fabric and polycarbon-
ate) to create your own 
unique product. 
Company logos and 
artwork can also be 
printed directly onto 
panels.

Option to mix ‘n’ match fabric & polycarbonate panels
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Product Attributes

Honeycomb 
acoustic panels

Tackable surface

Full panel 
end member

Accepts hooks

Extendable 
Sliding Mechanism

Lightweight aluminum 
frame

Unit-to-unit
connectors

Accessories

Lockable 3inch
castor wheels

Product Description

• 	 The StraightWall Acoustic Portable Partition slides open and closed in a straight line telescoping manner.
• 	 Can slide open to any exact length required up to 4.72m and is available in three heights 
	 1.83m / 2.02m / 2.29m.
• 	 Fibreglass panel construction offers enhanced, superior acoustics.
• 	 Features a full panel end member, which increases acoustical properties by trapping sound add ensure 		
	 maximum partition stability. This feature also eliminates any tripping hazard.
• 	 The frame of the portable partition is constructed of extruded aluminum profiles joined with cast alu		
	 minum corners joints for light weight strength and durability.
• 	 Non-marking, low profile casters provide low clearance, meaning additional noise reduction and a lower 	
	 centre of gravity for extra stability.
• 	 Fully lockable 3 inch wheel castors are included on the full panel end members to lock and hold the 
	 partition in position once set-up.
• 	 Velcro unit-to-unit connectors to join multiple units together to form longer lengths of portable partition.

If you prefer this portable partition in a polycarbonate finish for improved waterproofing and cleaning attrib-
utes, check out our StraightWall Acoustic Portable Partition (Polycarbonate)

For a folding version of this partition, check out our 360 Acoustic Portable Room Divider (Fabric) or 360 
Acoustic Portable Room Divider (Polycarbonate)
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Pricing

Fabric Colours

Heights*

1.83m

2.02m

2.29m

*Custom heights available on request

Lengths No. of panels

2.18m
3.43m
4.72m

3
5
7

$1,335.00
$1,620.00
$2,080.00

$1,410.00
$1,800.00
$2,275.00

$1,490.00
$1,910.00
$2,450.00

3
5
7

3
5
7

2.18m
3.43m
4.72m

2.18m
3.43m
4.72m

Beige

Black

Navy BlueCharcoal Cloud Grey

Price (inc. GST)

YellowRed


