

StraightWall Acoustic Portable Partition (Fabric)





Option to mix 'n' match fabric & polycarbonate panels

Product Features-



Each partition panel stacks and slides behind one another to create a straight wall configuration of any length up to 4.72m.



Engineered acoustic panels manufactured from a honeycomb cell core, fibreglass sheets on both sides and specialist acoustic fabric for superior acoustic performance.



Fully tackable surface accepts pins and Velcro for posting artwork or signage allowing you to create your own mobile gallery or display board.



Mix and match fabric colours and finishes (fabric and polycarbonate) to create your own unique product.
Company logos and artwork can also be printed directly onto panels.



Lightweight and easy to move and store. Folds down to 85cm x 85cm. Simply roll away when not in use for quick and easy storage.



Extra partition stability is created via full panel end members. No-pinch seams between each panel reduces the possibility of fingers getting pinched.



Ship fully assembled. Simply unbox and roll into place.



Manufactured and assembled in our Sydney factory ensuring the highest quality.



1300 731 397



Product Description

- The StraightWall Acoustic Portable Partition slides open and closed in a straight line telescoping manner.
- Can slide open to any exact length required up to 4.72m and is available in three heights 1.83m / 2.02m / 2.29m.
- Fibreglass panel construction offers enhanced, superior acoustics.
- Features a full panel end member, which increases acoustical properties by trapping sound add ensure maximum partition stability. This feature also eliminates any tripping hazard.
- The frame of the portable partition is constructed of extruded aluminum profiles joined with cast aluminum corners joints for light weight strength and durability.
- Non-marking, low profile casters provide low clearance, meaning additional noise reduction and a lower centre of gravity for extra stability.
- Fully lockable 3 inch wheel castors are included on the full panel end members to lock and hold the partition in position once set-up.
- Velcro unit-to-unit connectors to join multiple units together to form longer lengths of portable partition.

If you prefer this portable partition in a polycarbonate finish for improved waterproofing and cleaning attributes, check out our StraightWall Acoustic Portable Partition (Polycarbonate)

For a folding version of this partition, check out our 360 Acoustic Portable Room Divider (Fabric) or 360 Acoustic Portable Room Divider (Polycarbonate)

Product Attributes



Honeycomb acoustic panels



Full panel end member



Extendable Sliding Mechanism



Unit-to-unit connectors



Lockable 3inch castor wheels



Tackable surface



Accepts hooks



Lightweight aluminum frame

1300 731 397



Accessories





Fabric Colours



Beige



Charcoal



Navy Blue



Cloud Grey



Black



Red



Yellow

Pricing-

Heights*	Lengths	No. of panels	Price (inc. GST)
1.83m	2.18m	3	\$1,335.00
	3.43m	5	\$1,620.00
	4.72m	7	\$2,080.00
2.02m	2.18m	3	\$1,410.00
	3.43m	5	\$1,800.00
	4.72m	7	\$2,275.00
2.29m	2.18m	3	\$1,490.00
	3.43m	5	\$1,910.00
	4.72m	7	\$2,450.00
*Custom heights available on request			



1300 731 397

